
ROUTES
FROM LOWER MANHATTAN

The Battery Maritime Building, located at 10 South Street

FROM BROOKLYN BRIDGE PARK

Brooklyn Bridge Park Pier 6

FROM RED HOOK/ATLANTIC BASIN 

Ferris Street and Clinton Wharf

GOVERNORS ISLAND 
FERRIES TO QC NEW YORK

FERRY TICKETS ARE INCLUDED WITH SPA ENTRY

Times are subject to change, please check here for up-to-date information.

Seasonal weekend Brooklyn ferries operated by the Trust for Governors Island 
are not currently in service. For alternatives, please take Trust-operated ferries 
from Manhattan or NYC Ferry on the South Brooklyn route.

https://www.govisland.com/plan-your-visit/ferry


MANHATTAN
Battery Maritime Building, 
10 South Street

ROUTES SCHEDULES

FROM 
MANHATTAN

8:30 am
8:45 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:15 pm
3:45 pm
4:15 pm
4:45 pm
5:15 pm
5:45 pm
6:15 pm
6:45 pm
7:15 pm
7:45 pm
8:15 pm
8:45 pm
9:15 pm

FROM 
GOVERNORS 
ISLAND
8:45 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
-
12:15 pm
12:45 pm
1:15 pm
1:45 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm
11:30 pm

BY WALKING DISTANCE 
from Soissons Landing - Ferry 
Station to QC New York

3 MINUTES

DAILY

10 SOUTH STREET

SUBWAY 

1  South Ferry

4   Bowling Green

 Whitehall Street

BUS 
M9  l  M15  l  M20  l  M55

5

R

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

MON–FRI 
ONLY

FRI-SAT 
ONLY

FRI-SAT 
ONLY

FRI-SAT 
ONLY



BROOKLYN BRIDGE PARK
Pier 6

BY WALKING DISTANCE 
from Yankee Pier - Ferry Station 
to QC New York

11 MINUTES

FROM 
PIER 6

FROM 
GOVERNORS 
ISLAND

10:15 am 11:00 am

11:15 am 12:00 am

12:15 pm 1:00 pm

1:15 pm 2:00 pm

2:15 pm 3:00 pm

3:15 pm 4:00 pm

4:15 pm 5:00 pm

6:00 pm

PIER 6

SUBWAY 

  2   3   4   5  
Borough Hall l Court Street

BUS B63

R

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
AND HOLIDAY MONDAYS

ROUTES SCHEDULES

Weekdays
No Trust-operated Brooklyn ferries  
on weekdays.



ROUTES SCHEDULES

RED HOOK/
ATLANTIC BASIN

BY WALKING DISTANCE 
from Yankee Pier - Ferry Station 
to QC New York

11 MINUTES

FROM 
RED HOOK

FROM 
GOVERNORS 
ISLAND

9:45 am 10:30 am

10:45 am 11:30 am

11:45 am 12:30 pm

12:45 pm 1:30 pm

1:45 pm 2:30 pm

2:45 pm 3:30 pm

3:45 pm 4:30 pm

5:30 pm

ENTER AT CORNER OF  
PIONEER ST. AND CONOVER ST. 

SUBWAY 

     Smith l 9th Streets

BUS B61

F G

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
AND HOLIDAY MONDAYS

Weekdays
No Trust-operated Brooklyn ferries  
on weekdays.


