

GOVERNORS ISLAND FERRIES TO QC NEW YORK



FERRY TICKETS ARE INCLUDED WITH SPA ENTRY

ROUTES

FROM LOWER MANHATTAN

The Battery Maritime Building, located at 10 South Street

FROM BROOKLYN BRIDGE PARK

Brooklyn Bridge Park Pier 6

FROM RED HOOK/ATLANTIC BASIN

Ferris Street and Clinton Wharf

Seasonal weekend Brooklyn ferries operated by the Trust for Governors Island are not currently in service. For alternatives, please take Trust-operated ferries from Manhattan or NYC Ferry on the South Brooklyn route.

Times are subject to change, please check **here** for up-to-date information.

ROUTES



MANHATTAN

Battery Maritime Building, 10 South Street



10 SOUTH STREET

SUBWAY



1 South Ferry





4 5 Bowling Green



R Whitehall Street

BUS

M9 | M15 | M20 | M55



DAILY



BY WALKING DISTANCE

from Soissons Landing - Ferry Station to QC New York

3 MINUTES

SCHEDULES

FROM MANHATTAN

FROM GOVERNORS ISLAND

8:30	am	
8:45	am	MON-FRI ONLY
9:00	am	
9:15	am	MON-FRI ONLY
9:30	am	
9:45	am	MON-FRI ONLY
10:00	am	
10:15	am	MON-FRI ONLY
10:30	am	
10:45	am	MON-FRI ONLY
11:00	am	
11:15	am	MON-FRI ONLY
11:30	am	
11:45	am	MON-FRI ONLY
12:00	pm	
12:30	pm	
1:00	pm	
1:30	pm	
2:00	pm	
2:30	pm	
3:15	pm	
3:45	pm	
4:15	pm	
4:45	pm	
5:15	pm	
5:45	pm	
6:15	pm	
6:45	pm	
7:15	pm	
7:45	pm	
8:15	pm	
8:45	pm	FRI-SAT ONLY
9:15	pm	FRI-SAT ONLY

8:45	am	
9:00	am	MON-FRI ONLY
9:15	am	
9:30	am	MON-FRI ONLY
9:45	am	
10:00	am	MON-FRI ONLY
10:15	am	
10:30	am	MON-FRI ONLY
10:45	am	
11:00	am	MON-FRI ONLY
11:15	am	
11:30	am	MON-FRI ONLY
11:45	am	
-		
12:15	pm	
12:45	pm	
1:15	pm	
1:45	pm	
2:15	pm	
3:00	pm	
3:30	pm	
4:00	pm	
4:30	pm	
5:00	pm	
5:30	pm	
6:00	pm	
6:30	pm	
7:00	pm	
7:30	pm	
8:00	pm	
8:30	pm	
9:00	pm	
9:30	pm	
10:00	pm	
10:30	pm	
11:00	pm	

pm FRI-SAT

11:30

ROUTES



BROOKLYN BRIDGE PARK

Pier 6



PIER 6

SUBWAY









Borough Hall I Court Street

BUS B63



SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAY MONDAYS



BY WALKING DISTANCE

from Yankee Pier - Ferry Station to QC New York

11 MINUTES

SCHEDULES

FROM PIER 6	FROM GOVERNORS ISLAND
10:15 am	11:00 am
11:15 am	12:00 am
12:15 pm	1:00 pm
1:15 pm	2:00 pm
2:15 pm	3:00 pm
3:15 pm	4:00 pm
4:15 pm	5:00 pm
	6:00 pm

Weekdays No Trust-operated Brooklyn ferries on weekdays.

ROUTES



RED HOOK/ ATLANTIC BASIN



ENTER AT CORNER OF PIONEER ST. AND CONOVER ST.

SUBWAY





G Smith I 9th Streets

BUS B61



SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAY MONDAYS



BY WALKING DISTANCE

from Yankee Pier - Ferry Station to QC New York

11 MINUTES

SCHEDULES

FROM RED HOOK	FROM GOVERNORS ISLAND
9:45 am	10:30 am
10:45 am	11:30 am
11:45 am	12:30 pm
12:45 pm	1:30 pm
1:45 pm	2:30 pm
2:45 pm	3:30 pm
3:45 pm	4:30 pm
	5:30 pm

Weekdays No Trust-operated Brooklyn ferries on weekdays.